
BLOCK RESERVATIONS

Reservation Name: 2018 SPRING MASS BIO TECH

Reservation Dates: 4/23/2018 9/6/2018to

Day Date Start End LocationHours

Norwood Recreation Department

165 Nahatan St
Norwood, MA  02062
(781) 762-0466

Est

Mon 04/23/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 04/24/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 04/25/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 04/26/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 04/30/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 05/01/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 05/02/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 05/03/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 05/07/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 05/08/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 05/09/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 05/10/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 05/14/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 05/15/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 05/16/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 05/17/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 05/21/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 05/22/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 05/23/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 05/24/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 05/28/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 05/29/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 05/30/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 05/31/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 06/04/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 06/05/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 06/06/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 06/07/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 06/11/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 06/12/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 06/13/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 06/14/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 06/18/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 06/19/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 06/20/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 06/21/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00
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Mon 06/25/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 06/26/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 06/27/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 06/28/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 07/02/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 07/03/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 07/04/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 07/05/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 07/09/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 07/10/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 07/11/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 07/12/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 07/16/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 07/17/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 07/18/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 07/19/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 07/23/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 07/24/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 07/25/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 07/26/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 07/30/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 07/31/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 08/01/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 08/02/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 08/06/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 08/07/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 08/08/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 08/09/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 08/13/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 08/14/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 08/15/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 08/16/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 08/20/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 08/21/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 08/22/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 08/23/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 08/27/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 08/28/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 08/29/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 08/30/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Mon 09/03/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Tue 09/04/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

Wed 09/05/18 5:00pm 10:00pm BALCH SOFTBALL5.00

Thu 09/06/18 5:00pm 8:00pm PRESCOTT 2 [BACK]3.00

80 Reservations 280.00
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